

BID TAB

PROJECT: 2017 Dover Street Drainage Channel Restoration Project

Date: 4/25/17

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
BASE BID							
1.	Mobilization	LS	1	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
2.	Traffic Control	LS	1	500.00	\$ 500.00	600.00	\$ 600.00
3.	Installation and Removal, Stabilized Construction Entrance	SY	42	25.00	\$ 1,050.00	36.00	\$ 1,512.00
4.	Grubbing	ACRE	0.38	20,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	28,100.00	\$ 10,678.00
5.	Topsoil, Strip, Salvage, & Spread	CY	303	25.00	\$ 7,575.00	32.00	\$ 9,696.00
6.	Installation and Removal, Silt Fence	LF	150	2.50	\$ 375.00	3.00	\$ 450.00
7.	Class 10 Excavation	CY	488	20.00	\$ 9,760.00	25.00	\$ 12,200.00
8.	Revetment Stone, 6" X 12"	TON	125	65.00	\$ 8,125.00	54.00	\$ 6,750.00
9.	Temporary Seeding and Stabilization	ACRE	0.66	2,174.24	\$ 1,435.00	1,220.00	\$ 805.20
10.	Permanent Seeding and Stabilization	ACRE	0.66	3,000.00	\$ 1,980.00	3,640.00	\$ 2,402.40
11.	Removal, 6" PCC Sidewalk	SY	30	15.00	\$ 450.00	13.00	\$ 390.00
12.	6" PCC Sidewalk	SY	30	75.00	\$ 2,250.00	60.00	\$ 1,800.00
13.	Railroad Protective Liability Insurance	LS	1	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14.	Railroad Flaggers	DAY	2.00	700.00	\$ 1,400.00	700.00	\$ 1,400.00
Base Bid Total					\$ 62,500.00		\$ 57,883.60
ADD ALTERNATE #1							
15.	Removal, Silt and Debris from 48" DIP Culvert	LS	1.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Alt. #1 Total					\$ 3,000.00		\$ 1,500.00

0

